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LIST OF HOLIDAYS

Month Date Day Occasion

March 2024 25.03.2024 Monday Doljatra

March 2024 26.03.2024 Tuesday Holi

April 2024 29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday

April 2024 11.04.2024 Thursday Id-Ul-Fitr*

May 2024 01.05.2025 Wednesday May Day

May 2024 08.05.2024 Wednesday Rabindra Jayanti

May 2024 18.05.2024 Saturday

       to Summer Vacation

June 2024 17.06.2024 Monday

June 2024 17.06.2024 Monday Id-Ud-Joha*

July 2024 17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram*

August 2024 15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day

August 2024 19.08.2024 Monday Rakshabandhan

August 2024 26.08.2024 Monday Janmastami

October 2024 02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti

October 2024 05.10.2024 Saturday

       to Durga Puja Vacation

October 2024 17.10.2024 Thursday

October 2024 31.10.2024 Thursday

        to Diwali Vacation

November 2024 03.11.2024 Sunday

November 2024 15.11.2024 Friday Gurunanak�s Birthday

December 2024 24.12.2024 Tuesday

        to Winter Vacation

January 2025 02.01.2025 Thursday

January 2025 23.01.2025 Thursday Netaji�s Birthday

March 2025 14.03.2025 Friday Doljatra / Holi

* Holiday subject to the visibility of the moon

* Vacations / Holidays are subject to change
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